COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Saturday, 7/8/23 D
$1,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)
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Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 2549  COPPERTON JOSEPH HARRISON COX & MOORE PARTNERSHIP 235.48 $1,000.00
S: SPOTS HOT OVERBROOK, OK MARIETTA, OK
D: COPPERISH

2 2607  CR PEPTO TUFF LENA DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER KALEB DRIGGERS 235.45 $500.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF WHITESBORO, TX
D: CR CATALENA CAT

3 2609 CFR CADETE JERSEY DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER JARED CRAIN 234.35 $0.00
S: YELLOW JERSEY WHITESBORO, TX
D: MS MAJESTIC NIC

4 2746  SDP DUAL LOOKIN MAN CADE RICE KEVIN SIMONEAUX 233.68 $0.00

GRANBURY, TX

5 2765  CATS BAR CHICK TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER ROBBYN WELLS 232.23 $0.00
S: ALLOY CAT WHITESBORO, TX
D: RICKYS BAR CHICK

6 2553  BUFFALOU JOHNRYON FOSTER ROB FOSTER 231.54 $0.00
S: CATTALOU BROCK, TX
D: KITTY MERADA

7 2531  THE DARKK SIDE MILES BAKER THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE 230.84 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

8 2536  LITTLE RUF GUNNER MILES BAKER RELENTLESS REMUDA 230.67 $0.00
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: GUNNERS EASTER LILLY

9 2750  PURRRLOW BLAKE WALKER BLAKE WALKER 229.56 $0.00
S: REYS STAR CAT
D: WRIGHT ON JILL

10 2543  CR DUALIN DAINTY COLBY LOVELL JAKE CONRAD 229.52 $0.00

HEARNE, TX

11 2596  BOON AWAY JORDAN ALLYN JORDAN ALLYN 229.43 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON BROCK, TX BROCK, TX
D: GOTTABOON

12 2507 A GENUINE WHIZKEY STEVE ORTH SARA HUDSON 228.87 $0.00
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS GUTHRIE, OK SHAWNEE, OK
D: A GENUINE SPORT

13-14 2556  PROBABLY SMART N NU DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON 228.79 $0.00
S: SMART NU SHINER ADA, OK
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

13-14 2728 TIMETO GLO JOSEPH HARRISON BOBBY LEWIS 228.79 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OVERBROOK, OK OVERBROOK, OK
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

15 2597  OHH ITS A BOON JORDAN ALLYN JEFF SCHIEBER 228.66 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON BROCK, TX NEWKIRK, OK
D: OUR LITTLE NOEL

16 2604  MIDNIGHT CAT JACE NIELSEN JACE NIELSEN 228.26 $0.00
S: MAGNETICAT

D: NIGHT STAR ANGEL

7/8/23 6:16pm | Page 1/ 4



[/;;;R'Zm

BeELL LA Vs %
~ COWTOWN CLASSIC 4
£ orE Homse -~ I

_FRUTURITY

[y

Place
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back #
2506

2717

2619

2751

2752

2577

2569

2639

2724

2715

2532

2661

2610

2734

2622

2537

Horse

MAGNIFICENT STOPPER
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: MAGNIFICENT CHIC

CFR MAGNO 052
S: CUSTOM HARRLEY
D: CFR TIA EINSTEIN

CATS LIKE TO METTLE
S: METELES CAT
D: CHIQUITA SHORTY

REYZIN WITH GRACE
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: REYZIN

SILVER BULLET BABE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PEPTOS STYLISHBARBIE

CR LIGHT N TUFF
S: CR HIGHLIGHT
D: CR TUFF LOVE

RUFFHOLLYWOODVINTAGE
S: A SPARKLING VINTAGE
D: HOLLYWOODSRUFGIRL

SSSMOKIN
S: SMOKIN HOTT PISTOL
D: HIGH BROW DJ

SHINE LIKE VOODOO
S: SHINERS VOODOO DR
D: STARLIGHT TILL DAWN

MISSYS LAST RODEO
S: BADGERS RODEO RED
D: MISS COWBOY PISTOL

DIRTY FLING
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STREAK OF GIN

SMOKINGUN STACKNCASH
S: SNIPERSSMOKING GUN
D: FANCEENUCHEXTOOCASH

DT NO MISTAKEN

ALPHA PARIS
S: WIMPY CHIC
D: TARIS ATTRACTION

LATE NIGHT STAR
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: WHIZS LUCKY STAR

PRIDE AND JOYY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: FUN N FANCY FREE

Rider
STEVE ORTH
GUTHRIE, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, TX

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

COLBY LOVELL

STEVE ORTH
GUTHRIE, OK

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

RHETT NELSON

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

MILES BAKER

CLYDE BOLEJACK

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

LANE REEVES

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

MILES BAKER

Saturday, 7/8/23
$1,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

JARED CRAIN

MARY TOWNSEND

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

JEFFRY OGDEN
KOUNTZE, TX

HOBY OR ANITA HORN

DONNA JEAN LINDBERG

ROBERT WALKER
CONROE, TX

S-HEART INVESTMENTS

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

SETH BREDEMIER

EXCLUSIVE EQUINE LLC

DUSTIN BROWN

JEREMY OCHS

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO
SELECT HORSES
X

Score
227.79

227.68

226.7

226.66

226.47

226.02

225.78

225.46

224.82

224.77

224.02

223.98

223.52

223.33

223.23

222.47

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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43-51

43-51

43-51

43-51

43-51

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

2535

2655

2548

2671

2698

2747

2726

2571

2567

2624

2566

2621

2623

2625

2665

NOT WHITE AT ALL
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

JAE
S: WIMPY CHICK
D: JAEBARS MISS

HEAVY METAL DRUMMER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHORTY DUAL REY

LITTLE RED RIOT
S: DELTA HELLCAT
D: SHORTY FELINA

DOCS DUNNIGAN WITH JAZZ
S: PALE FACE DUNNIT
D: JAZABEL BOW

METAL HARDWARE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: READYTOWARE

HESA NATURAL CAT
S: NATURAL BOTTOM
D: SHESA HAIDA CAT

KING HIGH
S: ARA METALLICO
D: REF VALENCIA 206

PR TURTLE WAX
S: CLEAN N SHINEY
D: CURTIS PENELOPE

GVG PEPTO DUAL TRASH
S: PEPTO CEE LENA
D: DUAL BLUE TRASH

PR JASMINE
S: CLEAN N SHINEY
D: CURTIS MISS JOSY

SPOOKS LATE NIGHT
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK

SU SMART R0OJO
S: PAYASO ROJO GUNNER
D: SU SMART CHEXINIC

IN A MEGA PICKLE
S: MEGA WATTT SHINE
D: | WHIZ ABLE GAL

TIOS DIVIDED BUTTON
S: JAE BAR COMMANDER
D: TIOS DIVADEND

Rider
MILES BAKER

LANE REEVES

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

BRYCE BRIGGS
PILOT POINT, TX

COLBY LOVELL

RHETT BAKER

RHETT NELSON

JUNIOR STROZZI
STEPHENVILLE, TEXAS

RYDER NELSON
BROOKESMITH, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

RYDER NELSON
BROOKESMITH, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

KALEB ASAY

Saturday, 7/8/23
$1,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
RELENTLESS REMUDA

MATT AND KALLIE MCGUIRE

SAPULPA, OK

CLIFF HARRISON

ROFF, OK

TRACY BILLING

TY ARNOLD

HECTOR GARCIA

STEVEN NORTHINGTON

SEVERINO SANCHEZ JR

M3 RANCH

DALTON PATE

LS

SCOTT F. THOMAS

JEREMY OCHS

PEDRO P HERNANDEZ GUERRERO

SCOTT AND KATHLEEN M
MCCUTCHEON

ROBIN L & SUNNY TAYLOR

&
Score Payout
222.42 $0.00
221.08 $0.00
220.64 $0.00
216.12 $0.00
216.07 $0.00
214.72 $0.00
212.07 $0.00
211.57 $0.00
210.68 $0.00
203.99 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
43-51 2673 RS HONEY BEE JUL TAYLOR THOMPSON DAVID ZITO 0 $0.00
S: MR BARON JULES
D: KR FRENCH HONEY
43-51 2680 KSU THIS BUDS FOR U RHETT BAKER MITCHELL COPPS 0 $0.00
S: GOTTA LOTTA BUD
D: KSU TUF N SHINY
43-51 2682 KUALEIDOSCOPE CADE RICE LOGAN & GARRETT KRONE 0 $0.00
S: DUAL REY GRANBURY, TX WOLF CREEK, MONTANA
D: KUAL GUN
43-51 2686  THIS CATS SAUCY DUSTIN ROGERS CASEY WHITE 0 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART POOLVILLE, TX SANGER, CA
D: LADY LENA MANORS
Total Payout $1,500.00
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